
Abdominal, Cardiac, and Thoracic POCUS for the General Practitioner 
August 5-6, 2024

Day 1 

7:30 am Breakfast & CSUVetCE Welcome CSU 

8:00 am How to do an Abdominal POCUS? Dr. Julien Guillaumin 

8:50 am Break 

9:00 am How to do a Thoracic POCUS? Dr. Amanda Cavanaugh 

9:50 am Break 

10:00 am How to do a Cardiac POCUS? Dr. Lance Visser 

10:50 am Break 

11:00 am Beyond Cystocentsis: Application of POCUS in Clinical Medicine Dr. Julien Guillaumin 

12:00 pm Lunch 

1:00 pm Laboratory 1: (Rotation through up to 6 POCUS stations) Group of CSU Faculty 

5:30 pm End of Day 1 



Abdominal, Cardiac, and Thoracic POCUS for the General Practitioner 
August 5-6, 2024

Day 2 

7:30 am 

8:00 am 

8:50 am 

9:00 am 

9:50 am 

10:00 am 

10:50 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

CSU 

Dr. Julien Guillaumin 

Dr. Julien Guillaumin 

Dr. Amanda Cavanaugh 

Dr. Lance Visser 

Group of CSU Faculty 

5:30 pm 

Breakfast 

Abdominal POCUS Cases 

Break 

Abdominal POCUS Cases 

Break 

Thoracic POCUS Cases 

Break 

Cardiac POCUS Cases 

Lunch 

Laboratory 2: (Rotation through up to 6 POCUS stations) 

End of Course 




